Total Qualify Auto TD1

Competitor BestLap Start 10h Start 10h30 Start 11h Start 11h30 Start 12h Start 12h30 Status

1 20 Vojnovic Zeljko 01:32.089 01:34.432 01:32.089
2 50 Dzevlan Irmin 01:35.835 01:36.357 01:36.251 01:35.835
3 56 Mirkovic Nenad 01:36.288 01:36.362 01:37.657 01:36.288
4 41 Sarovic Nemanja 01:37.096 01:38.335 01:38.013 01:37.096
5 51 Zuza Ratko 01:40.555 01:42.723 01:41.512 01:40.555
6 24 Smrkovic Harun 01:41.738 01:44.564 01:42.083 01:41.738
7 52 Gatic lvan 01:42.112 01:43.989 01:42.365 01:42.112
8 30 Niksic Marko 01:42.553 01:44.147 01:45.929 01:42.553
9 55 Zdravic Mitar 01:42.646 01:48.164 01:42.646 01:44.596
10 26 Luketa Veselin 01:43.255 01:48.619 01:43.913 01:43.255
11 29 Stojakovic Vuk 01:43.559 01:44.792 01:43.559 01:43.791
12 40 Matic Marko 01:43.812 01:45.988 01:45.423 01:43.812
13 44 Nister Dejan 01:44.493 01:48.182 01:46.020 01:44.493
14 85 Bauranov Sasa 01:45.095 01:46.877 01:47.725 01:45.095
15 28 Svorcan Aleksandar 01:45.112 01:47.857 01:46.429 01:45.112
16 37 Vojnovic Igor 01:45.204 01:48.914 01:45.768 01:45.204
17 43 Stevanovic Vukasin 01:45.910 01:48.002 01:46.288 01:45.910
18 32 Spasojevic Milos 01:46.427 01:48.749 01:46.767 01:46.427
19 33 Milenkovic Mihailo 01:47.053 01:48.304 01:50.888 01:47.053
20 23 Popovic Mladen 01:47.525 01:47.525
21 34 Makra Emil 01:48.083 01:52.340 01:51.053 01:48.083
22 39 Velemirov Svetozar 01:48.266 01:52.113 01:52.780 01:48.266
23 42 Sretenovic Bojan 01:48.552 01:51.343 01:49.011 01:48.552
24 36 Savicic Pero 01:49.516 01:52.156 01:49.642 01:49.516
25 45 Niketic Dragan 01:50.092 01:53.048 01:50.092
26 35 Dragovic Igor 01:50.663 01:54.454 01:52.582 01:50.663
27 31 Zvezdic Filip 01:51.000 01:53.852 01:51.000 01:51.552
28 58 Bugarcic Predrag 01:52.463 01:52.463 01:57.145
29 46 Korac Milos 01:55.725 01:55.725
30 25 Sose Vedad 01:55.847 02:12.153 01:58.871 01:55.847
31 49 Deretic Mirko 01:58.876 01:58.876
32 53 Molnar Robert 02:02.815 02:07.852 02:05.806 02:02.815

Timekeeping by:

www.havaktiming.com ’

Date: 13:02, 11/04/2021
Page 1 of 2 NAVA K

NACIONALNA VOZALKA AKADEMIIA



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Timekeeping by:
www.havaktiming.com
Date: 13:02, 11/04/2021

Page 2 of 2

54
38
a7
48
57
21
22
27
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Petrovic Milos 02:06.772
Milinkovic Luka
Molnar Kristijan
Pejic Dejan
Mijatov Djordje
Djurdjevic Milos
Dukic Aleksandar
Cokulov Predrag
Savicic Nebojsa
Zivanovic Nenad
Krasulja Milos
Savicic Milan
Cuckovic Predrag
Ivosevic Goran
Licina Milan
Milicevic Zeljko
Maljkovic Branislav
Mijailovic Filip
Otic Ognjen
Jankovic Goran
Savic Stefan
Velemirov Stefan
Brkic Luka

Muhari David
Pantovic Nikola
Roman Aleksandar
Popovic Luka
Stanic Dejan
Antic Mladjan
Savin Aleksandar
Manojlovic Drazen
Jeremic Milos
Stevanovic Milos
Senderovic Denis

02:06.772
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